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StandNr: 46

Klempert, Norbert #223400859

StartNr: 67

7. Oktober 2021 15:34
PSV Olympia Berlin e.V./PSV Olympia Berlin

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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749 (14.), 648 (15.), 589 (16.)

72.9 (27.), 83.0 (30.), 106.0 (13.)
0.00 mm, 0.44 mm hoch

2.88, horizontal: 2.31, vertikal: 3.36

Serie 1:
10.3*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
104~
10.2 X%

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.8*
10.2 \

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.4* 10.3-~
10.6* 10.6 *
205.3 (10.), 274.5 (6.), 275.1 (7.)

0.45 mm rechts, 1.26 mm hoch
2.50, horizontal: 2.56, vertikal: 2.44

10.5* 10.8*
10.2 4 10.4 *
106.0 (13.), 137.8 (20.), 342.2 (12.)

0.53 mm links, 0.36 mm hoch
3.62, horizontal: 2.14, vertikal: 4.65

10.6* 10.3 ¥
109~ 10.5*

72.9 (27.), 83.0 (30.), 125.2 (21.)
0.09 mm rechts, 0.28 mm tief
2.54, horizontal: 2.34, vertikal: 2.73

10.6*
10.5*

10.0 ¢
104~

104~
10.7*

10.6*
10.7*

10.1 %
10.8*

10.6*
10.8*




